311
� Shipment from CDU warehouse � Shipping from external warehouse
Workbench with beech blockboard top
Workbench with beech blockboard top, thickness 40 mm with smoothed edges.
With drawer unit 2 drawers, front height 1x100mm, 1x200mm,
partial extraction, capacity 100 Kg.
V15047
€
Dimensions LxPxH
(mm) Flow (Kg) Colour
V150470005 -,-- 1500x800x870 750 blue RAL 5015
V150470010 -,-- 2000x800x870 500 blue RAL 5015
Workbench with beech blockboard top
Workbench with beech blockboard top, thickness 40 mm with smoothed edges.
With 2 drawer unit 5 drawers, with front height 1x75mm, 2x100mm,
1x150mm, 1x300mm (each side), partial extraction, capacity 100 Kg.
V15051
€
Dimensions LxPxH
(mm) Flow (Kg) Colour
V150510005 -,-- 2000x800x870 1400 blue RAL 5015
Workbench with metal sheet top
Workbench, box-type steel with metal sheet top, legs provided with pates for
floor fixing, reinforced perimetral frame, worktop drilled to fix the drawer units.
Supplied disassembled.
V15071
€
Dimensions LxPxH
(mm) Flow (Kg) Colour
V150710005 -,-- 1000x700x890 1200 blue RAL 5015
V150710010 -,-- 1500x700x890 800 blue RAL 5015
V150710015 -,-- 2000x700x890 500 blue RAL 5015
Workbench with wheels, wood top
Workbench, box-type steel, with wood top, mounted on wheels ø 150 mm (2
fixed and 2 rotatable), perimetral frame reinforced, worktop predrilled to fix the
drawer units.
V15081
€
Dimensions LxPxH
(mm) Flow (Kg) Colour
V150810005 -,-- � 1000x700x905 450 blue RAL 5015
Table for packing
Modular packing table with a sturdy metal frame, worktop coated with
melamine,  adjustable in height, telescopic legs, roll holder with maximum
roll diameter 600 mm. For use in warehouses, shipping departments,
laboratories.
V15085
€
Dimensions LxPxH
(mm) Capacity (Kg) Colour
V150850005 -,-- 1500x800x783÷1153 500 Gray RAL 7035
V150850010 -,-- 2000x800x783÷1153 500 Gray RAL 7035
INDUSTRIAL FURNITURE